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June 07, 2014
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Ogasawara Takahiro
Charlie Epperson
Joshua Schaffer
Jim Wueste
Andrew Smith
Erik Nielson
Chris Salomone
Jim Hall

Jeff Richards
Robert Strangia
Wayne Zumwalt
Mieko Carey
Benjamin Dillon
William O'Neil
Jim Bartholomew
Billy Ross

Brent Lee

Kacey Carr

Alex Ohman
Stephen Cole
Michael McWaters
Robert Pair
Colby Summers
Michael Greenlee
Michael Miller
Doug Ross
Derek Tingle
Nathan Mize
Jeremy Smith
Andrea Ludwig
Lucia Colbert
Michael Todd Montgomery
Andy Meyer

Results By Race Day Events

Bib No AG Place
33 1M Top
30 2M Top
68 3M Top
79 1M 35-39
5 1M 30-34
82 2M 30-34
55 2M 35-39
16 3M 35-39
75 1M 45-49
41 1M 40-44
61 3M 30-34
22 1F Top
45 4M 30-34
48 4M 35-39
31 2M 40-44
78 5M 30-34
26 3M 40-44
83 1M 25-29
44 2M 25-29
42 1M 55-59
36 4M 40-44
24 1M 50-54
74 3M 25-29
70 6 M 30-34
59 7M 30-34
27 2M 50-54
7 8 M 30-34
17 4M 25-29
46 5M 35-39
49 2F Top
60 3F Top
37 6 M 35-39
58 3 M 50-54

RaceDayEvents.net

XTERRA Knoxville

Overall Results

Open
— T1
Pace Time Rnk
0:56.3 1
0:48.7 3
0:44.8 2
1.03.8 10
1.05.4 8
0:34.9 4
1.01.5 6
1.04.5 13
1.51.6 11
1:09.7 12
1.05.6 15
1.03.9 14
1:19.8 7
0:43.0 20
1.27.6 17
1.07.6 9
1:26.9 16
1:24.4 21
0:44.0 5
1.22.2 19
1.554 22
1:32.1 29
1:47.4 23
1:14.3 24
2:01.4 27
1:19.0 34
2:45.3 18
2:39.5 25
1:194 26
3:24.9 28
1:.14.6 30
3:08.8 32
2:04.2 47
1

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:26:33.0 114 0:42.4
1:30:59.6 10.8 0:36.9
1:28:26.6 11.1 0:25.3
1:36:09.8 10.2 0:46.8
1:34:51.8 10.4 0:39.3
1:33:04.2 10.6 0:42.0
1:33:22.3 10.5 0:41.2
1:38:29.4 10.0 0:36.4
1:36:32.8 10.2 0:33.9
1:38:26.8 10.0 0:53.8
1:40:18.8 9.81 0:33.3
1:38:30.9 10.0 0:40.5
1:34:16.3 104 0:33.5
1:45:05.0 9.36 0:37.7
1:42:27.5 9.60 0:39.6
1:35:36.1 10.3 0:34.6
1:41:38.5 9.68 0:56.3
1:46:23.4 9.25 1:06.3
1:33:15.1 10.6 0:50.4
1:44:05.3 9.45 0:45.9
1:46:56.8 9.20 1:08.6
1:55:41.9 851 1:31.6
1:50:49.9 8.88 1:07.5
1:51:56.2 8.79 1:11.3
1:54:26.0 8.60 1:16.2
2:03:06.7 7.99 1:14.3
1:43:31.0 951 1:22.4
1:52:27.9 8.75 1:23.9
1:54:17.7 8.61 0:46.4
1:54:42.8 8.58 2:31.2
1:59:51.6 8.21 0:42.2
2:02:14.3 8.05 2:41.0
2:16:07.8 7.23 1:45.9

----- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
6 36:30.7 8:07 2:21:23.7
1 32:09.4 7:09 2:21:59.9
7 37:22.0 8:18 2:25:225
2 34:53.5 7:45 2:29:04.5
4 35458 7:57 2:35:26.0
16 40:06.6  8:55 2:35:58.2
12 39:22.3 8:45 2:36:18.8
3 35:18.0 7:51 2:38:16.1
9 38:24.1 8:32 2:38:22.8
13 39:22.4 8:45 2:38:35.6
18 40:46.2 9:04 2:38:43.7
20 43:25.8 9:39 2:39:49.6
26  45:18.3 10:04 2:40:16.5
5 36:01.9 8:00 2:40:58.7
17  40:23.8 8:58 2:41:38.6
22 43471 9:44 2:43:305
15 40:05.7 8:54 2:43:42.4
8 38:19.3 8:31 2:48:54.8
45 57:02.1 12:40 2:53:11.4
33  48:30.3 10:47 2:53:33.3
32 48:07.6 10:42 2:58:02.3
19 42:07.4 9:22 3:00:48.0
24 43:56.2 9:46 3:00:54.1
23  43:49.2 9144 3:02:47.1
21  43:36.1 9141 3:04:38.9
14 39:42.0 8:49 3:04:46.2
44  56:48.2 12:37 3:08:34.6
34  48:38.3 10:48 3:10:00.5
37 50:31.4 11:14 3:10:00.9
25 44:17.1 9:50 3:12:08.6
38 51:05.1 11:21 3:14:58.2
31 47:22.6 10:32 3:17:15.6
10 38:26.9 8:32 3:17:19.2
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Scott Lykens
Mark Thomas
Douglas Brede
Justin Cazana

Rebekah Jane Montgomery

Stephen Fox

Jeff Smith

Kevin Tumlin
David Finney
Susan Finney
Steve Norris
Robby Dunlap
Dani Huff Boaz
Drew Steen
Jesse Torbert
Kurt Ick

Helen Cox
Gregg Swersky
Dave Brown
Isaac Ick

Michael Bock
Michael Compton
Chris Howley
Linda Cole
Annapurna Slayman
O'Neill Bergeron
Nancy McGinnis
Jennifer Tallent
Kyle Jones
Lesley Thompson
Payton Lowe
Karen Goodrick
Devon Duling

Bib No AG Place

67 ™™
40 1M
8 2M
73 5M
38 1F
80 5M
35 1M
52 6 M
64 9M
65 2F
23 3M
39 2M
28 1F
11 8M
13 9M
62 4M
81 1F
57 2M
51 3M
63 1M
25 6 M
72 10M
50 ™™
43 1F
76 3F
15 3M
54 1F
71 2F
77 4 M
20 4F
12 ™™
21 2F
69 10M

RaceDayEvents.net

35-39
20-24
45-49
40-44
30-34
25-29
60-64
40-44
30-34
30-34
45-49
20-24
25-29
35-39
35-39
45-49
50-54
55-59
55-59
15-19
25-29
35-39
40-44
45-49
30-34
20-24
55-59
25-29
20-24
30-34
25-29
50-54
30-34

XTERRA Knoxville

Overall Results

---—- Swim
Rnk Time
43  24:20.0
45  24:38.7
20 21:08.3

6 16:47.6
30 22:27.6
57 27:26.9
48 25015
55 27:11.2
31 22:325
46  24:39.7
38 23:16.7
60 31:47.9
51 25:43.8
21 21:17.8
58 27:34.7
59 28:17.2
54  26:56.7
53 26:215
36 23:06.1
23 21:22.4
66 44:04.9
62 33:03.5
49 25:04.4
52 26:14.6
40 23:24.0
16 19:47.9
61 32:09.4
50 25:33.9
33 22:49.1
65 39:04.8
64 34:27.6
42 24:16.9
63 33:46.2

Open

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
2:01:38.7 8.09 1:15.6
2:12:440 741 0:27.2
2:08:59.4 7.63 1:13.0
2:15:15.4 7.28 1:38.2
2:07:26.1 7.72 3:11.3
2:10:28.8 7.54 1:28.2
2:10:01.1 757 0:23.3
2:10:00.6 7.57 1:08.0
2:11:25.7 7.49 3:21.0
2:19:07.7 7.07 2:06.8
2:02:37.2 8.03 2:39.0
2:06:49.3 7.76 0:46.7
2:13:18.3 7.38 1:015
2:18:53.8 7.09 2:04.6
2:06:44.2 7.76 1:20.1
2:12:459 741 1:56.5
2:22:53.1 6.89 1:40.5
2:26:02.4 6.74 2:511
2:25:46.9 6.75 6:20.5
2:34:46.8 6.36 0:50.5
2:20:15.8 7.02 2:26.0
2:29:20.6 6.59 2:14.6
2:45:32.2 5.94 3:05.2
2:40:59.1 6.11 1:15.7
3:09:55.9 5.18 3:05.1
3:20:23.8 4.91 1:12.7
2:52:17.4 571 2:02.7
3:02:17.4 5.40 3:26.1
3:11:52.6 5.13 2:54.1
2:40:51.2 6.12 2:28.7
3:00:05.7 5.46 3:57.6
3:02:58.7 5.38 2:03.5
3:20:01.2 4.92 2:49.5

-- Run

Rnk Time

35
11
29
28
30
27
40
39
41
36
52
47
42
43
53
54
51
50
57
55
49
61
60
64
46
48
62
56
58
65
63
66
59

----- Total
Pace Time

49:47.1
39:02.7
46:00.2
45:46.7
46:02.3
45:39.4
54:35.5
54:28.1
55:02.1
49:47.7
1:05:48.1
58:15.1
56:08.0
56:13.4
1:05:57.1
1:06:59.7
1:05:10.1
1:01:39.4
1:09:54.9
1:07:37.9
1:00:31.8
1:14:10.6
1:14:09.4
1:21:00.8
57:54.5
1:00:20.1
1:14:41.6
1:08:25.6
1:10:28.7
1:27:37.8
1:16:59.9
1:36:38.0
1:12:48.5

11:04 3:17:49.0
8:40 3:19:23.0
10:13 3:19:37.8
10:10 3:20:45.3
10:14 3:22:42.0
10:09 3:26:12.3
12:08 3:33:29.2
12:06 3:35:31.7
12:14 3:36:49.4
11:04 3:37:11.1
14:37 3:38:01.0
12:57 3:38:17.7
12:28 3:39:55.4
12:30 3:41:39.4
14:39 3:45:45.8
14:53 3:52:55.5
14:29 3:57:47.1
13:42 3:59:37.4
15:32 4:07:48.7
15:02 4:07:49.0
13:27 4:11:45.8
16:29 4:21:04.0
16:29 4:30:58.1
18:00 4:31:57.3
12:52 4:35:19.2
13:24 4:43:09.0
16:36 4:43:41.6
15:12 4:44:05.7
15:40 4:52:05.3
19:28 4:53:34.2
17:06 5:01:30.8
21:28 5:08:17.1
16:11 5:13:27.8
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